
JUNIOR MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 167.8 215.0 10

2 Matthew McKnight Basehor-Linwood 171.8 190.0 8

3 Chris Boyden Perry-Lecompton 172.96 190.0 6

4 Brock Hofer Basehor-Linwood 173.0 170.0 4

5 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 167.0 120.0 2

6 Kyle Budy JCN 167.4 0 0

7 Tyquezz  Agnew-Whitten Topeka High 172.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 167.8 375.0 10

2 Chris Boyden Perry-Lecompton 172.96 325.0 8

3 Brock Hofer Basehor-Linwood 173.0 295.0 6

4 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 167.0 215.0 4

5 Kyle Budy JCN 167.4 0 0

6 Matthew McKnight Basehor-Linwood 171.8 0 0

7 Tyquezz  Agnew-Whitten Topeka High 172.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 167.8 235.0 10

2 Matthew McKnight Basehor-Linwood 171.8 235.0 8

3 Chris Boyden Perry-Lecompton 172.96 220.0 6

4 Brock Hofer Basehor-Linwood 173.0 185.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 167.0 155.0 2

6 Kyle Budy JCN 167.4 0 0

7 Tyquezz  Agnew-Whitten Topeka High 172.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 167.8 825.0 10

2 Chris Boyden Perry-Lecompton 172.96 735.0 8

3 Brock Hofer Basehor-Linwood 173.0 650.0 6

4 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 167.0 490.0 4

5 Matthew McKnight Basehor-Linwood 171.8 425.0 2

6 Kyle Budy JCN 167.4 0 0

7 Tyquezz  Agnew-Whitten Topeka High 172.0 0 0


